1 Email: enquiries@markes.com     Web: www.markes.com     UK: +44 (0)1443 230935
Radial Symmetry Diffusive Sampler
The perfect choice for Environmental and Industrial Hygiene applications
Radiello
Version 1.0
September 2021
2 Email: enquiries@markes.com     Web: www.markes.com     UK: +44 (0)1443 230935

How to use Radiello passive sampler
5 Email: enquiries@markes.com     Web: www.markes.com     UK: +44 (0)1443 230935
Ordering information
Part Number Product
C-RAD120 White diffusive body
C-RAD1201 Blue diffusive body
C-RAD1202 Yellow diffusive body
C-RAD1203 Diffusive body for anesthetics
C-RAD121 Cartridge supporting plate
C-RAD122 Adapter for cartridge vertical mount
C-RAD1221 Vertical adapter for ready-to-use sampler
C-RAD125 Sterile samplers for anesthetic gases
C-RAD126 Data logger thermometer
C-RAD1261 Data logger thermometer for ready-to-use sampler
C-RAD130 Activated carbon cartridges for CS2 desorption (20 pcs)
C-RAD132 Cartridges for non-sterile anesthetic gases (20 pcs)
C-RAD141 CarboPack-X Kit -thermal desorption (1.3 Butadiene) (20 pcs)
C-RAD141S CarboPack-X - thermal desorption
C-RAD145 Carbon cartridges for thermal desorption (20 pcs)
C-RAD145S Starter kit for desorption cartridges
C-RAD147 Tenax cartridges for phenols and odorous substances (20 pcs)
C-RAD165 DPNH cartridges for aldehydes (20 pcs)
C-RAD166 TEA cartridges for N02/S02/HF (20 pcs)
C-RAD168 H3P04 cartridges for ammonia NH3 (20 pcs)
C-RAD169 Silicagel cartridges for HCI (20 pcs)
C-RAD170 Cartridges for H2S (20 pcs)
C-RAD171 Calibration solution for H2S
C-RAD172 Ozone cartridges (20 pcs)
C-RAD190 Labels
C-RAD195 Clips
C-RAD196 Weather-proof box
C-RAD198 Mounting strips
C-RAD301 Glutaraldehyde standard solution
C-RAD302 Aldehydes standard solution
C-RAD405 BTEX Calibration Kit (CS2 Desorption)
C-RAD406 VOC Calibration Kit (chemical desorption)
C-RAD407 BTEX Calibration Kit (chemical desorption)
UK:	 1000B Central Park, Western Avenue, Bridgend, CF31 3RT	 T:  +44 (0)1443 230935
USA:	 2355 Gold Meadow Way, Gold River, Sacramento, California 95670	 T:  +1 866-483-5684 (toll-free)
Germany:	 Bieberer Straße 1–7, 63065 Offenbach am Main	 T:  +49 (0)69 6681089-10
P.R. China:	Unit 1002, Building 1, No.418 Guilin Road, Shanghai 200233	 T:  +86 21 5465 1216